

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1719/2008

NANAK CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,c/delay in filing substitution
appln.,substitution of deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 28/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Yusuf Khan, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashwani Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi, Adv.
Mr Vikas K Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice be issued to the proposed legal representative Nos.
(i),(ii) and (iii) of deceased respondent No.5 through the concerned
District Court besides usual postal mode.

List again on 1.3.2013.

Steps be taken positively failing which matter be placed before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders.

		(M.A.SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	

hj